
Vendors Contacts Email

1 160 Over 90 (160/90) Katie Foley kfoley@160over90.com

2 22nd Century Technologies, Inc. Paul Martin, Acct. Mgr. apulm@tscti.com

3 AndiSites, Inc. Andrea Ferguson andrea@andisites.com MBE & WBE

4 Barkle REI Shane Pryal, Mgng. Dir. spryal@barkleyrei.com

5 Beacon Technologies, Inc. Andrew Pittman apittman@beacontec.com

6 Catalyst Eric Talwar, Cust. Success Mgr. eric.talwar@catconsult.com MBE

6 Catalyst Jess Talwar, Cust. Success Mgr. jess.talwar@catconsult.com MBE

6 Catalyst Nikki Smith nicole.smith@catconsult.com MBE

7 Clarity Partners Shivani Raval s.raval@claritypartners.com MBE

7 Clarity Partners Kelly Tetterton, Partner k.tetterton@claritypartners.com MBE

7 Clarity Partners Joseph Kim j.kim@claritypartners.com MBE

8 Clique Studios Sean MaConachy, seanmaconachy@cliquestudios.com

8 Clique Studios Ted Novak tnovak@cliquestudios.com

9 Digital Wave Sarah Ailes sarah.ailes@digitalwave.com

10 Field 1 Post, LLC Jonathan Donley, Founder jonathan@field1post.com

10 Field 1 Post, LLC Toni Eason, Admin. Asst. toni.eason@field1post.com

11 Imagex Media Bjorn Thomson, Sr. Digital 
Experience Architect

bjorn@imagexmedia.com

12 The Knowledge Stack Rosie Gladden, Marketing Dir. rosie@imagexmedia.com

13 The LemonAd Stand Vanessa Jackson-Lopez, Dir. of 
Operations

vanessa@thelemonadstand.com

14 mStoner, Inc. Nicole Lentine, Bus. Dev. Manager nicole.lentine@mstoner.com

15 Neumeric Technologies 
Corporation

Marc Fields, VP marc@ntc-us.com MBE

15 Neumeric Technologies 
Corporation

Shawn West, Proposal Team Lead sravanvc@ntc-us.com MBE

15 Neumeric Technologies 
Corporation

Dave Smith, Proposal Team Lead dave@ntc-us.com MBE

15 Neumeric Technologies 
Corporation

Sai Kumar, RFP Writer sai.madishetti@ntc-in.com MBE

16 OLOGIE Abby Zimmerman azimmerman@ologie.com
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16 OLOGIE Kathleen Clark, Client Engagement 
Coordinator

kclark@ologie.com

17 OmniUpdate Kylee Wagner, Proposal Specialist kwagner@omniupdate.com

17 OmniUpdate Sean McDonald smcdonald@omniupdate.com

18 Pantheon Claire McGarry, Proposal Manager claire.mcgarry@pantheon

19 Revize Joseph Nagrant joseph.nagrant@revize.com

20 Simpson Scarborough Meredith Randle, Bus. Dev. Mgr. mrandle@simpsonscarborough.com

21 Stamats Lindsey Cook, Proposal Coordinator lindsey.cook@stamats.com

22 Sudhi-Informatics, Inc. Marc Fields marc@sudhi-informatics.com

23 TEKsystems John Simpson jsimpson@onenorth.com

23 TEKsystems Kellie Gustin kgustin@teksystems.com

23 TEKsystems Travis Haight thaight@teksystems.com

24 Terminal Four Krystal Lokys, Acct. Exec. krystal.lokys@terminalfour.com

25 VisionPoint Marketing Stephanie Flood steph@visionpointmarketing.com

26 V-Soft Consulting Group, Inc. David Stith, Proposals Technical 
Writer

dstith@vsoftconsulting.com MBE & WBE

26 V-Soft Consulting Group, Inc. Melissa Barnett, Proposal Manager mbarnett@vsoftconsulting.com MBE & WBE
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